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Order
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$31.95A+ Business Management Exam VCE Units 3&4 (7th Ed)  [McGuinness] 2 1 @ $31.95

$31.95A+ Business Management Notes VCE Units 3&4 (3rd Ed)  [McNaughton] 3 1 @ $31.95

$75.95Access & Justice VCE Legal Studies Units 1&2 Student Book & Obook Assess (13th Ed)
Filippin

5 1 @ $75.95

$68.95Acting Smart Theatre Studies - Version 8  [Bird]  (New Edition - Not available
secondhand)

6 1 @ $68.95

$29.95American Revolution - Study & Exam Guide  [Casey] 7 1 @ $29.95

$74.95Art-Isan Studio Arts For VCE Units 1-4 (2nd Ed) - Textbook Inc Digital  [Bowden] 10 1 @ $74.95

$79.95Basic Building & Construction Skills (5th Ed) (Hawkins) 12 1 @ $79.95

$34.95Cambridge Checkpoints 2019 VCE Biology Units 3&4 + Quiz Me More 15 1 @ $34.95

$19.95Cambridge Further Mathematics Units 3&4 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code 17 1 @ $19.95

$87.95Cambridge Further Mathematics Units 3&4 Revised Edition (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones] 18 1 @ $87.95

$19.95Cambridge General Mathematics Units 1&2 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code 19 1 @ $19.95

$87.95Cambridge General Mathematics Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones] 20 1 @ $87.95

$19.95Cambridge Mathematical Methods Units 1&2 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code 21 1 @ $19.95

$87.95Cambridge Mathematical Methods Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Evans] 22 1 @ $87.95

$74.95Cambridge Mathematics Standard Stage 6  [Powers]  (New Edition - Not available
secondhand)

25 1 @ $74.95

$19.95Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code 26 1 @ $19.95

$87.95Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Evans] 27 1 @ $87.95

$94.95Cambridge VCE Accounting Units 1&2 (3rd Ed) Text & Workbook Bundle [Simmons] (New
Edition)

30 1 @ $94.95

$78.95Food Solutions - Food Studies Units 1&2 (4th Ed) - Textbook Inc Digital  [Heath] 37 1 @ $78.95

$78.95Food Solutions - Food Studies Units 3&4 (4th Ed) -Textbook Inc Digital  [Heath] 38 1 @ $78.95

$84.95Heinemann Chemistry 1 (5th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Commons] 42 1 @ $84.95

$25.00Heinemann Chemistry 1 EB Reactivation Code (5th Ed) 43 1 @ $25.00

$34.95Heinemann Chemistry 1 Workbook (2nd Ed)  [Huddart]*Do not purchase Workbook
secondhand

44 1 @ $34.95

$25.00Heinemann Media EB Reactivation Code (3rd Ed) 49 1 @ $25.00

$82.95Heinemann Media Student Book Units 1-4 & Reader+ (3rd Ed)  [Dunscombe] 50 1 @ $82.95

$84.95Heinemann Physics 11 (4th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Fry] 51 1 @ $84.95

$25.00Heinemann Physics 11 EB Reactivation Code (4th Ed) 52 1 @ $25.00

$70.95Imagining Australia - Australian History VCE Units 3&4  [Mirams] 57 1 @ $70.95

$19.99In the Lake of the Woods  [O'Brien] 59 1 @ $19.99

$57.95Insight English Language for Senior Students - A Guide to Metalanguage  (Textbook Inc
Digital)

60 1 @ $57.95

$55.95Insight Literature For Senior Students (5th Ed) Print + Digital  [Beardwood] 61 1 @ $55.95

$94.95Key Concepts In VCE Health & Human Development 1&2 (5th Ed) Text & Ebookplus &
Studyon  [Beaumont]

64 1 @ $94.95

$94.95Key Concepts In VCE Health & Human Development 3&4 (5th Ed) Text & Ebookplus &
Studyon  [Beaumont]

65 1 @ $94.95

$49.99Kodansha Furigana Japanese-English Dictionary 67 1 @ $49.99

$38.95Kookoo Seikatsu Kanji Workbook (2nd Ed)  [Aitchison] *Do not purchase secondhand 68 1 @ $38.95

$89.95Live It Up 1 VCE Physical Education Units 1&2 (4th Ed) Textbook - Inc Ebookplus &
Studyon

69 1 @ $89.95

$64.95Love the Lingo VCE English Language Units 1&2 (2nd Ed)  [Burridge] 73 1 @ $64.95
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$66.95Mirai Stage 5 Course Book (2nd Ed)  [Evans] 76 1 @ $66.95

$39.95Musicianship & Aural Training For Secondary School Level 3 Student (2nd Ed) Elite
Version  [Smith]

78 1 @ $39.95

$89.95Nelson Biology VCE Units 1&2 (3rd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones] 79 1 @ $89.95

$89.95Nelson Biology VCE Units 3&4 (3rd Ed) - Textbook Inc Digital  [Borger] 80 1 @ $89.95

$82.95Nelson Outdoor & Environmental Studies VCE Units 1-4 (4th Ed) Text Including Digital
Access

81 1 @ $82.95

$79.95Nelson Physical Education VCE Units 3&4 (6th Ed) Text Including Digital Access 82 1 @ $79.95

$29.95Nelson Physical Education VCE Units 3&4 Peak Performance Workbook (3rd Ed)
[Malpeli]

83 1 @ $29.95

$83.95Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 (4th Ed) Text Including Digital
Access  [O'Leary] )

84 1 @ $83.95

$34.95Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 Workbook (4th Ed) Including Digital
Access

85 1 @ $34.95

$85.95Nelson VCE Computing Units 1&2 (6th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Lawson] 86 1 @ $85.95

$85.95Nelson VCE Informatics Units 3&4 (4th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Lawson] 87 1 @ $85.95

$94.95Psychology VCE Units 1&2 (8th Ed) Text & Ebookplus  [Grivas] 92 1 @ $94.95

$22.99Rhinoceros, the Chairs, the Lesson (Play)  [Ionesco] 96 1 @ $22.99

$29.95Russian Revolution - Study & Exam Guide  [Lyell] 98 1 @ $29.95

$32.95Schaums Outline of Japanese Grammar Revised  [Chevray] 99 1 @ $32.95

$72.95Site Establishment Formwork & Framing (3rd Ed) (Laws) 101 1 @ $72.95

$22.99Stolen  [Harrison] 103 1 @ $22.99

$61.95Systems Engineering Units 1&2 - 2019-2024 (Laptek)  [Penna]  (New Edition) 104 1 @ $61.95

$19.99The Road  [McCarthy] 114 1 @ $19.99

$19.99The Things They Carried  [O'Brien] 115 1 @ $19.99

$69.95Towards an Enterprising Australia - I&E Units 3&4 (3rd Ed) 116 1 @ $69.95

$50.95Towards An Enterprising You - I&E Units 1&2 (4th Ed)  [Carolan] 117 1 @ $50.95

$27.95Twelve Angry Men  [Rose] 118 1 @ $27.95

$57.95Twentieth Century 1 - Between the Wars  [Cashman] 119 1 @ $57.95

$14.99Will You Please Be Quiet, Please?  [Carver] 120 1 @ $14.99

$30.95Youcat - Youth Catechism of the Catholic Church 121 1 @ $30.95

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Black 122 1 @ $0.50

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Blue 123 1 @ $0.50

$0.50Ball Pen Medium Red 124 1 @ $0.50

$14.25Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm 126 3 @ $4.75

$4.75Binder Book A4 160 Page 127 1 @ $4.75

$19.20Binder Book A4 64 Page 129 16 @ $1.20

$60.00Binder Book A4 96 Page 130 40 @ $1.50

$5.95Calculator - Protective Case 132 1 @ $5.95

$229.95Calculator - TI Nspire CX CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty) 133 1 @ $229.95

$29.95Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview 134 1 @ $29.95

$8.95Calculator - Wall Charger For TI Nspire CX Cas 135 1 @ $8.95

$2.95Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's 136 1 @ $2.95

$2.50Compass - Metal (Helix Type) 137 1 @ $2.50

$8.95Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable 138 1 @ $8.95

$16.65Display Folder A4 139 9 @ $1.85

$11.95Display Folder A4 - Kwik Zip Refillable 20 Pocket 140 1 @ $11.95

$7.00Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card 141 7 @ $1.00

$1.50Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic 143 3 @ $0.50

$5.40Eraser - White Plastic 526 B40 144 6 @ $0.90

$1.80Exercise Book A4 Graph 96 Page (10mm Grid) 147 1 @ $1.80
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$5.50Fineliner Artline Drawing System 0.3 Black 148 1 @ $5.50

$5.50Fineliner Artline Drawing System 0.5 Black 149 1 @ $5.50

$3.90Fineliner Triplus 0.3 Black 150 2 @ $1.95

$7.80Glue Stick 35g 151 3 @ $2.60

$5.95Highlighters - Pack of 4 152 1 @ $5.95

$4.95Hole Punch (2 Hole) 153 1 @ $4.95

$23.80Lever Arch File - A4 PVC 155 4 @ $5.95

$4.50Marking Pens (Fine) Wallet of 12 Safety Markers 156 1 @ $4.50

$2.40Masking Tape 12mm Roll 157 1 @ $2.40

$7.00Mechanical Pencil (with Replacement Leads) 160 2 @ $3.50

$19.90Memory Stick - 16 GB 161 2 @ $9.95

$2.40Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition 163 4 @ $0.60

$3.60Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition 164 6 @ $0.60

$1.20Pencil 4B Staedtler Tradition 165 2 @ $0.60

$5.25Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped 166 1 @ $5.25

$1.80Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition 167 3 @ $0.60

$0.45Pencil Sharpener 168 1 @ $0.45

$9.00Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 10 169 10 @ $0.90

$2.95Portart A2 Plastic Folio 170 1 @ $2.95

$2.50Portart A3 Plastic Folio 171 1 @ $2.50

$0.50Protractor 100mm Half Circle 172 1 @ $0.50

$18.50Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's) 173 10 @ $1.85

$8.95Ruler - Formulas (M.A.D.Maths) 175 1 @ $8.95

$0.85Ruler 30cm Plastic 176 1 @ $0.85

$8.50Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear 177 1 @ $8.50

$4.50Science Book A4 128 Page 178 1 @ $4.50

$2.95Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Handle) 179 1 @ $2.95

$2.95Scissors - For right handed students only (Red Handle) 180 1 @ $2.95

$4.75Set Square 26cm 45o 181 1 @ $4.75

$4.75Set Square 26cm 60o 182 1 @ $4.75

$2.00Special Music Book 183 1 @ $2.00

$20.25Spiral Bound 5 Subject Notebook with Pockets 184 3 @ $6.75

$2.00Spiral Bound Manuscript Book No 568 185 1 @ $2.00

$3.95Stapler No.10 186 1 @ $3.95

$0.70Staples No.10 187 1 @ $0.70

$11.95Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style) 188 1 @ $11.95

$49.75Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait) 189 5 @ $9.95

$18.95Z1 Optional Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post) 191 1 @ $18.95

$7.95Z2 Delivery to School Boarding House *For Boarders Only 192 1 @ $7.95

Total

Disclaimers:
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General School Items

Ball Pen Medium Black1 x 7754111532037122

Ball Pen Medium Blue1 x 7754111532013123

Ball Pen Medium Red1 x 7754111532020124

Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's1 x 9317848127921136

Compass - Metal (Helix Type)1 x 2770000005685137

Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic1 x 9313306532221143

Glue Stick 35g1 x 9329452007773151

Highlighters - Pack of 41 x 9311279579540152

Hole Punch (2 Hole)1 x 8901269100215153

Marking Pens (Fine) Wallet of 12 Safety Markers1 x 9313306654503156

Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped1 x 9329452007957166

Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition2 x 4007817104460167

Pencil Sharpener1 x 3154145063004168

Protractor 100mm Half Circle1 x 9313306015397172

Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Handle)1 x 9342386004427179

Scissors - For right handed students only (Red Handle)1 x 9342386024951180

Stapler No.101 x 9414952106535186

Staples No.101 x 4714218000016187

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714188

Z1 Optional Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post)1 x 0000000036870191

Z2 Delivery to School Boarding House *For Boarders Only1 x 0000000062633192

Year Level Items

Calculator - Protective Case1 x 0000000046251132

Calculator - Wall Charger For TI Nspire CX Cas1 x 0000000057813135

Accounting VCE Unit 1 - ACC11

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Cambridge VCE Accounting Units 1&2 (3rd Ed) Text & Workbook Bundle [Simmons] (New Edition)1 x 978110846985230

Biology VCE Unit 2 - BIO22

Binder Book A4 96 Page3 x 9311181111524130

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Nelson Biology VCE Units 1&2 (3rd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones]1 x 978017036837779

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521164

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380176

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

Science Book A4 128 Page1 x 9310353037990178

Biology VCE Unit 3 - BIO33

Binder Book A4 96 Page3 x 9311181111524130

Cambridge Checkpoints 2019 VCE Biology Units 3&4 + Quiz Me More1 x 978110846713115

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Nelson Biology VCE Units 3&4 (3rd Ed) - Textbook Inc Digital  [Borger]1 x 978017036836080

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521164

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380176

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

Business Management VCE Unit 3 - BMG33

A+ Business Management Exam VCE Units 3&4 (7th Ed)  [McGuinness]1 x 97801704146232

A+ Business Management Notes VCE Units 3&4 (3rd Ed)  [McNaughton]1 x 97801703854353

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Chemistry VCE Unit 1 - CHE11

Binder Book A4 96 Page3 x 9311181111524130

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Heinemann Chemistry 1 (5th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Commons]1 x 978148861124742

Heinemann Chemistry 1 EB Reactivation Code (5th Ed)1 x 978148869599543

Heinemann Chemistry 1 Workbook (2nd Ed)  [Huddart]*Do not purchase Workbook secondhand1 x 978148861196444

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521164

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380176

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

Computing VCE Unit 1 - ITC11
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Computing VCE Unit 1 - ITC11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Nelson VCE Computing Units 1&2 (6th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Lawson]1 x 978017036474486

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714188

Economics VCE Unit 1 - ECO11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

English - Vocational VCE Unit 1 - ENV11

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 9310029379966141

Lever Arch File - A4 PVC1 x 5702231450108155

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752169

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9311181111265173

The Road  [McCarthy]1 x 9780330513005114

The Things They Carried  [O'Brien]1 x 9780006543947115

Twelve Angry Men  [Rose]1 x 9780573040122118

English Language VCE Unit 1 - ENL11

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 2770000031264126

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 9310029379966141

Insight English Language for Senior Students - A Guide to Metalanguage  (Textbook Inc Digital)1 x 978192531651360

Love the Lingo VCE English Language Units 1&2 (2nd Ed)  [Burridge]1 x 978099258542673

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752169

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9311181111265173

English VCE Unit 1 - ENG11

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 9310029379966141

Lever Arch File - A4 PVC1 x 5702231450108155

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752169

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9311181111265173

The Road  [McCarthy]1 x 9780330513005114

The Things They Carried  [O'Brien]1 x 9780006543947115

Twelve Angry Men  [Rose]1 x 9780573040122118

Food Studies VCE Unit 1 - TFD11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Food Solutions - Food Studies Units 1&2 (4th Ed) - Textbook Inc Digital  [Heath]1 x 978017037861137

Food Studies VCE Unit 3 - TFD33

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Food Solutions - Food Studies Units 3&4 (4th Ed) -Textbook Inc Digital  [Heath]1 x 978017037848238

Further Mathematics VCE Unit 3 - MFM33

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Calculator - TI Nspire CX CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty)1 x 3243480103725133

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Cambridge Further Mathematics Units 3&4 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code1 x 978131699556317

Cambridge Further Mathematics Units 3&4 Revised Edition (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones]1 x 978131661622218

General Mathematics - Vocational VCE Unit 1 - MGV11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Cambridge Mathematics Standard Stage 6  [Powers]  (New Edition - Not available secondhand)1 x 978110843463825

Ruler - Formulas (M.A.D.Maths)1 x 0705105230498175

General Mathematics VCE Unit 1 - MGM11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Calculator - TI Nspire CX CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty)1 x 3243480103725133

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Cambridge General Mathematics Units 1&2 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code1 x 978131699554919

Cambridge General Mathematics Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Jones]1 x 978110756755920

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380176

Health and Human Development VCE Unit 1 - HHD11

Key Concepts In VCE Health & Human Development 1&2 (5th Ed) Text & Ebookplus & Studyon
[Beaumont]

1 x 978073034514564
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Spiral Bound 5 Subject Notebook with Pockets1 x 9310703105966184

Health and Human Development VCE Unit 3 - HHD33

Key Concepts In VCE Health & Human Development 3&4 (5th Ed) Text & Ebookplus & Studyon
[Beaumont]

1 x 978073034520665

Spiral Bound 5 Subject Notebook with Pockets1 x 9310703105966184

History - 20th Century VCE Unit 1 - HIS11

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Twentieth Century 1 - Between the Wars  [Cashman]1 x 9781875585021119

History - Australian VCE Unit 3 - HIA33

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Imagining Australia - Australian History VCE Units 3&4  [Mirams]1 x 978017012797457

History - Revolutions VCE Unit 3 - HRV33

American Revolution - Study & Exam Guide  [Casey]1 x 97818755851757

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 2770000031264126

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752169

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9311181111265173

Russian Revolution - Study & Exam Guide  [Lyell]1 x 978187558516898

Industry and Enterprise VCE Unit 1 - IND11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Towards An Enterprising You - I&E Units 1&2 (4th Ed)  [Carolan]1 x 9781925172119117

Industry and Enterprise VCE Unit 3 - IND33

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Towards an Enterprising Australia - I&E Units 3&4 (3rd Ed)1 x 9780987139641116

Informatics VCE Unit 3 - ITC33

Binder Book A4 64 Page2 x 9311181111517129

Memory Stick - 16 GB1 x 9198120092942161

Nelson VCE Informatics Units 3&4 (4th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Lawson]1 x 978017036482987

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714188

Intermediate VCAL - ALI11

Portart A3 Plastic Folio1 x 2770000004428171

Japanese VCE Unit 1 - LOJ11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Exercise Book A4 Graph 96 Page (10mm Grid)1 x 9314649065247147

Kodansha Furigana Japanese-English Dictionary1 x 978156836422367

Kookoo Seikatsu Kanji Workbook (2nd Ed)  [Aitchison] *Do not purchase secondhand1 x 978073296572368

Mirai Stage 5 Course Book (2nd Ed)  [Evans]1 x 978073397066576

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752169

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)1 x 9311181111265173

Schaums Outline of Japanese Grammar Revised  [Chevray]1 x 978007175608299

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714188

Legal Studies VCE Unit 1 - LST11

Access & Justice VCE Legal Studies Units 1&2 Student Book & Obook Assess (13th Ed) Filippin1 x 97801903103255

Binder Book A4 64 Page2 x 9311181111517129

Literature VCE Unit 1 - LIT11

Binder A4 4 Ring PVC D 25mm1 x 2770000031264126

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Display Folder A4 - Kwik Zip Refillable 20 Pocket1 x 9312311202006140

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 9310029379966141

In the Lake of the Woods  [O'Brien]1 x 978000654395459

Insight Literature For Senior Students (5th Ed) Print + Digital  [Beardwood]1 x 978192577818261

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)3 x 9311181111265173

Rhinoceros, the Chairs, the Lesson (Play)  [Ionesco]1 x 978014118429696

Stolen  [Harrison]1 x 9780868197975103

Will You Please Be Quiet, Please?  [Carver]1 x 9780099530343120

Mathematical Methods VCE Unit 1 - MMC11
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Mathematical Methods VCE Unit 1 - MMC11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Calculator - TI Nspire CX CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty)1 x 3243480103725133

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Cambridge Mathematical Methods Units 1&2 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code1 x 978131694157721

Cambridge Mathematical Methods Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Evans]1 x 978110752013422

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380176

Media VCE Unit 1 - MED11

Heinemann Media EB Reactivation Code (3rd Ed)1 x 978148866597449

Heinemann Media Student Book Units 1-4 & Reader+ (3rd Ed)  [Dunscombe]1 x 978148861948950

Memory Stick - 16 GB1 x 9198120092942161

Spiral Bound 5 Subject Notebook with Pockets1 x 9310703105966184

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714188

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait)1 x 9311960246645189

Music Performance VCE Unit 1 - MUS11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Musicianship & Aural Training For Secondary School Level 3 Student (2nd Ed) Elite Version  [Smith]1 x 978097755974978

Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104460167

Special Music Book1 x 9311181112019183

Spiral Bound Manuscript Book No 5681 x 9312828005688185

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)1 x 9328157003714188

Outdoor and Environmental Studies VCE Unit 1 - OED11

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Nelson Outdoor & Environmental Studies VCE Units 1-4 (4th Ed) Text Including Digital Access1 x 978017040177781

Outdoor and Environmental Studies VCE Unit 3 - OED33

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Nelson Outdoor & Environmental Studies VCE Units 1-4 (4th Ed) Text Including Digital Access1 x 978017040177781

Physical Education VCE Unit 1 - PED11

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Live It Up 1 VCE Physical Education Units 1&2 (4th Ed) Textbook - Inc Ebookplus & Studyon1 x 978073032937469

Physical Education VCE Unit 3 - PED33

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Nelson Physical Education VCE Units 3&4 (6th Ed) Text Including Digital Access1 x 978017037385282

Nelson Physical Education VCE Units 3&4 Peak Performance Workbook (3rd Ed)  [Malpeli]1 x 978017037393783

Physics VCE Unit 1 - PHY11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Heinemann Physics 11 (4th Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Fry]1 x 978148861126151

Heinemann Physics 11 EB Reactivation Code (4th Ed)1 x 978148869601552

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521164

Ruler 30cm Plastic1 x 9313306015380176

Product Design and Technology VCE Unit 1 - TDT11

Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 4718724016219138

Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 (4th Ed) Text Including Digital Access  [O'Leary] )1 x 978017040033684

Nelson Product Design & Technology VCE Units 1-4 Workbook (4th Ed) Including Digital Access1 x 978017040040485

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

Psychology VCE Unit 1 - PSY11

Binder Book A4 96 Page3 x 9311181111524130

Psychology VCE Units 1&2 (8th Ed) Text & Ebookplus  [Grivas]1 x 978073034597892

Religion and Society - Faith in Action VCE Unit 2 - REY22

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Religion and Society VCE Unit 1 - RES11

Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Religion and Society VCE Unit 3 - RES33

St Patrick's CollegeName,
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Binder Book A4 96 Page1 x 9311181111524130

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Youcat - Youth Catechism of the Catholic Church1 x 9781586175160121

Specialist Mathematics VCE Unit 1 - MGS11

Binder Book A4 96 Page2 x 9311181111524130

Calculator - TI Nspire CX CAS (Includes 2 Year Warranty)1 x 3243480103725133

Calculator - TI-30XB Multiview1 x 0033317200481134

Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code1 x 978131699558726

Cambridge Specialist Mathematics Units 1&2 (Textbook Inc Digital)  [Evans]1 x 978110756765827

Studio Arts VCE Unit 1 - STA11

Art-Isan Studio Arts For VCE Units 1-4 (2nd Ed) - Textbook Inc Digital  [Bowden]1 x 978131662197410

Eraser - White Plastic 526 B401 x 4007817524206144

Glue Stick 35g2 x 9329452007773151

Masking Tape 12mm Roll1 x 2770000030717157

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition2 x 4007817104422163

Pencil 4B Staedtler Tradition2 x 4007817104385165

Portart A2 Plastic Folio1 x 2770000004411170

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait)1 x 9311960246645189

Systems Engineering VCE Unit 1 - TST11

Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 4718724016219138

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

Systems Engineering Units 1&2 - 2019-2024 (Laptek)  [Penna]  (New Edition)1 x 9781925619461104

Texts and Tradition VCE Unit 1 - RET11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Theatre Studies VCE Unit 1 - THE22

Acting Smart Theatre Studies - Version 8  [Bird]  (New Edition - Not available secondhand)1 x 97809946020226

VET - Building and Construction Cert II Year 1 - VBC11

Basic Building & Construction Skills (5th Ed) (Hawkins)1 x 978017035794412

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

VET - Building and Construction Cert II Year 2 - VBC33

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Display Folder A42 x 9316792036044139

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

Site Establishment Formwork & Framing (3rd Ed) (Laws)1 x 9780170356152101

VET - Employment Pathways - VVP11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 101 x 9310353479752169

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait)1 x 9311960246645189

VET - Engineering  Studies Cert II Year 2 - VES33

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Safety Glasses - ECO340 Clear1 x 9342971000117177

VET - Sport and Recreation Cert III Year 1 - VSR11

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card1 x 9310029379966141

Lever Arch File - A4 PVC1 x 5702231450108155

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 102 x 9310353479752169

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)2 x 9311181111265173

VET - Sport and Recreation Cert III Year 2 - VSR33

Binder Book A4 160 Page1 x 9311181121059127

Divider Cards (Set of 5) A4 Card2 x 9310029379966141

Lever Arch File - A4 PVC1 x 5702231450108155

Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 102 x 9310353479752169

Visual Communication and Design VCE Unit 1 - VCD11

Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 4718724016219138

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139
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Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic1 x 9313306532221143

Fineliner Artline Drawing System 0.3 Black1 x 4974052853609148

Fineliner Artline Drawing System 0.5 Black1 x 4974052854200149

Fineliner Triplus 0.3 Black1 x 4007817334089150

Mechanical Pencil (with Replacement Leads)1 x 6933256604545160

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422163

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521164

Set Square 26cm 45o1 x 9319226000147181

Set Square 26cm 60o1 x 9319226000130182

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait)1 x 9311960246645189

Visual Communication and Design VCE Unit 3 - VCD33

Display Folder A3 - Non Refillable1 x 4718724016219138

Display Folder A41 x 9316792036044139

Eraser - Micador 3020 Large Plastic1 x 9313306532221143

Fineliner Artline Drawing System 0.3 Black1 x 4974052853609148

Fineliner Artline Drawing System 0.5 Black1 x 4974052854200149

Fineliner Triplus 0.3 Black1 x 4007817334089150

Mechanical Pencil (with Replacement Leads)1 x 6933256604545160

Pencil 2B Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104422163

Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition1 x 4007817104521164

Set Square 26cm 45o1 x 9319226000147181

Set Square 26cm 60o1 x 9319226000130182

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A3 (Portrait)1 x 9311960246645189

Year 11 Religious Education (non-VCE) - REV11

Binder Book A4 64 Page1 x 9311181111517129
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